

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROMCHIP: A JOURNAL OF GAME HISTORIES 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,504.11
2025-01-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_kWH6ena	\$5.00	\$2,509.11
2025-01-13	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/6 to 1/12	txn_K9H4vOP	-\$0.35	\$2,508.76
2025-01-15	Donation from Gordon Freischlad	txn_8rH4xOP	\$5.00	\$2,513.76
2025-01-20	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/13 to 1/19	txn_8rH4NQ4	-\$0.35	\$2,513.41
2025-01-21	Donation from Christopher Persaud	txn_BZHGK8e	\$20.00	\$2,533.41
2025-01-21	Donation from Nolan Filter	txn_MNHem5r	\$500.00	\$3,033.41
2025-01-21	GoDaddy Domain Name	txn_YRH06z5	-\$23.17	\$3,010.24
2025-01-22	Donation from Curtis Frye	txn_d7HrnVp	\$100.00	\$3,110.24
2025-01-22	Donation from Maxwell Neely-Cohen	txn_kWH600R	\$500.00	\$3,610.24
2025-01-24	Donation from andy uhrich	$txn_MNHe4qy$	\$50.00	\$3,660.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Elizabeth Petrick	$txn_rYHXZkK$	\$75.00	\$3,735.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Travis Faas	txn_evHJYNo	\$25.00	\$3,760.24
2025-01-24	Donation from Kory Byrns	txn_WBH569e	\$150.00	\$3,910.24
2025-01-27	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/20 to 1/26	txn_66HyEaW	-\$99.40	\$3,810.84
	WITHDRAWN: \$123.27. DEPOSITED: \$1,430.00.			\$3,810.84

 $ROMchip: A\ Journal\ of\ Game\ Histories$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $ROMchip: A\ Journal\ of\ Game\ Histories$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.